
Name State Commission Email Telephone

Carol A. Stephan IURC cstephan@urc.in.gov (317) 234-4715

David E. Ziegner IURC dziegner@urc.in.gov (317) 232-4199

Angela Rapp Weber IURC aweber@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2789

James F. Huston IURC jhuston1@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2704

Loraine L. Seyfried IURC lseyfried@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2708

Aaron A. Schmoll IURC aschmoll@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2711

David E. Veleta IURC dveleta@urc.in.gov (317) 232-0158

Marya E. Jones IURC maryjones1@urc.in.gov (317) 234-0271

Chetrice Mosley IURC clmosley@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2297

Bob Veneck IURC erveneck@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2714

Beth Roads IURC bkroads@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2092

DeAnna Poon IURC dpoon@urc.in.gov (317) 232-6735

Jeremy Comeau IURC jcomeau@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2102

Brad Pope IURC brpope@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2737

Brad Borum IURC bborum@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2304

Jane Steinhauer IURC jsteinhauer@urc.in.gov (317) 232-4244

Dave Johnston IURC djohnston@urc.in.gov (317) 232-4234

Bob Pauley IURC mpauley@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2748

Dale Thomas IURC dthomas@urc.in.gov (317) 234-2646

Keith Robinson IURC krobinson@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2920

Chris Lewis IURC clewis@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2757

George Stevens IURC gstevens@urc.in.gov (317) 233-5315

Carmen Pippenger IURC cpippenger@urc.in.gov (317) 234-1766

Deborah Baynes IURC dbaynes@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2763

Brandon Bowen IURC bbowen2@urc.in.gov (317) 233-9937

Meredith Jones IURC mjones@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2523

Jim Shaw IURC jshaw1@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2754

Darian Unruh IURC dunruh@urc.in.gov (317) 232-2954

Graham Gray IURC ggray1@urc.in.gov (317) 232-4708

Nolan Weidman IURC nweidman@urc.IN.gov (317) 232-2702
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Affiliation with the Commission Date Approved

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Employee August 31, 2016

Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission - Schedule of Authorized Persons


